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CONFIDENTIAL DEALER-ONLY PRICING INFORMA TION
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Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®

Series:

Amplifier Type:
Output Power:

Inputs:

Channels:

Control Panel:

Rear Control Panel:

Effects:

Line Out:
Speaker:
Cabinet Material:
Covering:

Grille Cloth:
Handle:

Knobs:

Pilot Light Jewel:
Footswitch:

Footswitch
Connection Type:

Connectivity:

Cover:
Power Cable:
Dimensions:

Weight:

Part #
2274400000

Tone Master®
Digital

50W into 8Q (Simulates 12W Tube Amp Performance);
Switchable to 12W, 6W, 3W, 1.5W, .75W, .3W

Two - (1/4", Input 2 is -6dB)

One

Volume, Treble, Bass, Reverb, Speed, Intensity

Power, Mute, Output Power Selector, Cabinet Simulator,
Line Out Level, Ground Lift

Convolution Spring Reverb, Tube Bias Tremolo

One - (Balanced XLR with Ground Lift and Level Control)
One - 10" Jensen® C10R

Solid Pine

Black Textured Vinyl

Silver

Molded Plastic Strap with Nickel-Plated Caps
Vintage-Style Skirted Black Plastic

Red (Power), Red/Amber (Warmup), Amber (Mute)

2-Button Footswitch Included
1/4

USB For Firmware Updates

P/N: 0075947000, ‘65 Princeton Reverb®, Black (Included)

IEC (Amplifier Has Universal Voltage Operation For Global Use)
16” (40.6 cm) H x 19.875" (50.5 cm) W x 9.5" (24.13cm) D
19.9 Ibs. (9.03 kg)

Description
Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 120V

The Tone Master Princeton Reverb is the latest
addition to Fender’s acclaimed series of legendary
amplifiers. Using Fender’s proprietary Tone
Master modeling process the Tone Master
Princeton is a perfect replication of the legendary
tube amplifier. With player-centric features and
modern conveniences it's sure to appeal to today’s
most demanding professionals.

The Tone Master Princeton Reverb is versatile
enough to go from the bedroom to the recording
studio to the gig with the great sound and
authentic vintage vibe that Fender players know
and love. It delivers classic Fender tone, reverb
and tremolo; and it’s the perfect size for guitarists
who want a moderately powered amplifier for any
situation. Additional rear-panel features deliver
modern convenience and flexibilityd including an
output power selector for full power and five
attenuated settings, balanced XLR line output with
impulse response (IR) cabinet simulations
captured with Shure SM57 and Royer R-121
microphones, mute switch for silent stage or
recording use, USB port for firmware upgrades,
and more.

UPC Code
885978979356

Confidential dealer-only pricing information. Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. © 2020 FMIC Al rights reserved.
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Part #
2274401000

2274403000
2274404000
2274405000
2274406000
2274407000
2274408000
2274409000
2274413000
2274414000

Description
Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 110 TW

Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 240V AUS
Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 230V UK
Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 220V ARG
Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 230V EUR
Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 100V JPN
Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 220V CN
Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 220V ROK
Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 240V MA
Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 240V MX

UPC Code
885978979370

885978979394
885978979417
885978979431

885978979455
885978979509
885978979516
885978979530
885978979547
885978979554

Confidential dealer-only pricing information. Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. © 2020 FMIC Al rights reserved.





