FENDER AMPLIFIERS

CONFIDENTIAL DEALER-ONLY PRICING INFORMATION







Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®

Series: Tone Master®

Amplifier Type: Digital

Output Power: 50W into 8Ω (Simulates 12W Tube Amp Performance);

Switchable to 12W, 6W, 3W, 1.5W, .75WBBY

Inputs: Two - (1/4", Input 2 is -6dB)

Channels: One

Control Panel: Volume, Treble, Bass, Reverb, Speed, Intensity

Rear Control Panel: Power, Mute, Output Power Selector, Cabinet Simulator,

Line Out Level, Ground Lift

Effects: Convolution Spring Reverb, Tube Bias Tremolo

Line Out: One - (Balanced XLR with Ground Lift and Level Control)

Speaker: One - 10" Jensen® C10R

Cabinet Material: Solid Pine

Covering: Black Textured Vinyl

Grille Cloth: Silver

Handle: Molded Plastic Strap with Nickel-Plated Caps

Knobs: Vintage-Style Skirted Black Plastic

Pilot Light Jewel: Red (Power), Red/Amber (Warmup), Amber (Mute)

Footswitch: 2-Button Footswitch Included

Footswitch Connection Type:

1/4"

Connectivity: USB For Firmware Updates

Cover: P/N: 0075947000, '65 Princeton Reverb®, Black (Included)

Power Cable: IEC (Amplifier Has Universal Voltage Operation For Global Use)

Dimensions: 16" (40.6 cm) H x 19.875" (50.5 cm) W x 9.5" (24.13 cm) D

Weight: 19.9 lbs. (9.03 kg)

The Tone Master Princeton Reverb is the latest addition to Fender's acclaimed series of legendary amplifiers. Using Fender's proprietary Tone Master modeling process the Tone Master Princeton is a perfect replication of the legendary tube amplifier. With player-centric features and modern conveniences it's sure to appeal to today's most demanding professionals.

The Tone Master Princeton Reverb is versatile enough to go from the bedroom to the recording studio to the gig with the great sound and authentic vintage vibe that Fender players know and love. It delivers classic Fender tone, reverb and tremolo; and it's the perfect size for guitarists who want a moderately powered amplifier for any situation. Off and and an enderately powered amplifier for any situation. Off an enderately powered amplifier for any situation. Off an enderately powered amplifier for any sit

Part # Description UPC Code



FENDER AMPLIFIERS CONFIDENTIAL DEALER-ONLY PRICING INFORMATION



Part #	Description	UPC Code
2274401000	Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 110 TW	885978979370
2274403000	Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 240V AUS	885978979394
2274404000	Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 230V UK	885978979417
2274405000	Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 220V ARG	885978979431
2274406000	Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 230V EUR	885978979455
2274407000	Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 100V JPN	885978979509
2274408000	Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 220V CN	885978979516
2274409000	Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 220V ROK	885978979530
2274413000	Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 240V MA	885978979547
2274414000	Tone Master® Princeton Reverb®, 240V MX	885978979554